D250-800 20.0 22.0 5.1 4.6 0.8 7.6
D250-600 16.0 18.0 5.1 4.6 0.8 7.6
D250-400 11.2 17.0 5.1 4.6 0.8 7.6
D250-200 10.5 17.0 5.1 4.6 0.6 7.6
D250-180 10.5 14.5 5.1 4.6 0.6 7.6
D250-145 7.5 11.0 5.1 4.6 0.6 7.6
D250-120 7.0 10.5 5.1 4.6 0.6 7.6
D250-110 7.0 10.5 5.1 4.6 0.6 7.6

DY
D
C
SY
FE
Part Number
A B C D E F
Max. Max. Max. Typ. Min.
DZ
±0.6
Positive Thermal Coefficent
Features
Package Dimensions
ROHS
PTC 01www.21Leading.comAll data are subject to changes,Please check our data sheets at for updates.
D250-800 800 250 10 1.0 0.4 1.0
D250-600 600 250 10 2.0 0.6 1.0
D250-400 400 250 10 3.0 1.0 1.0
D250-200 200 250 10 6.0 3.0 1.0
D250-180 180 250 10 3.0 1.0 1.0
D250-145 145 250 3 6.5 3.5 1.0
D250-120 120 250 3 10.5 6.0 1.0
D250-110 110 250 3 12.0 6.0 1.0
D250-090 90 250 3 20.0 7.0 1.0
D250-080 80 250 3 22.0 10.0 1.0
D250-060 60 250 3 45.0 20.0 1.0
D250-040 40 250 3 65.0 27.0 1.0
D250-030 30 250 1 90.0 35.0 1.0
D250-800 1.056 0.936 0.800 0.728
D250-600 0.792 0.702 0.600 0.546
D250-400 0.528 0.468 0.400 0.364
D250-200 0.264 0.234 0.200 0.182